Height Width (Ref) Unit Weight Mounting Thru Hole Thread C’sink
Size “H” “W” Lbs. Options in. in. Imperial
in. (mm) in. (mm) (Kg) (mm) (mm) (Metric)
CR3-100 0.75 (19) 0.88 (22) 0.20 (5,7)
CR3-200 0.90 (23) 0.95 (24) 0.22 (6,2)
CR3-300 1.06 (27) 1.06 (27) 0.24 (6,8)
CR3-400 1.28 (33) 1.20 (30) 0.26 (7,4)
± .06

Technical Data
CR
Model Number Ordering Code
Height Width (Ref) Unit Weight Mounting Thru Hole Thread C’sink
Size “H” “W” Lbs. Options in. in. Imperial
in. (mm) in. (mm) (Kg) (mm) (mm) (Metric)
CR5-100 1.60 (41) 1.89 (48) 1.6 (45)
CR5-200 2.09 (53) 2.13 (54) 1.7 (48)
CR5-300 2.36 (60) 2.32 (59) 1.8 (51)
CR5-400 2.99 (76) 2.64 (67) 2.0 (57)
1.38
(35,1)
“W” (Ref)
“H”

Technical Data
CR
Model Number Ordering Code
Height Width (Ref) Unit Weight Mounting Thru Hole Thread C’sink
Size “H” “W” Lbs. Options in. in. Imperial
in. (mm) in. (mm) (Kg) (mm) (mm) (Metric)
CR6-100 1.83 (47) 2.11 (54) 2.0 (57)
CR6-200 2.15 (55) 2.31 (59) 2.2 (62)
CR6-300 2.51 (64) 2.50 (64) 2.3 (65)
CR6-400 3.09 (79) 2.86 (73) 2.6 (74)
1.41
(35,8)
“W” (Ref)
“H”